C450xxx
System 450™ Series Modular Controls
Code No. LIT-1900549
Issued February 3, 2011
 A System 450 control module can be
used for stand-alone temperature,
pressure, or humidity control.
System 450 Control System with a

System 450™ Series Modular Controls (Continued)
Selection Charts
System 450 Modules and Accessories Ordering Information
Product Code Number Product Description
C450CBN-1C Control Module1 with LCD, Four-Button Touchpad UI, and Relay Output; Provides one relay output (SPDT line-voltage relay) for
SPDT control.
1. All System 450 control modules can control both relay and analog outputs in a control system.
C450CCN-1C Control Module1 with LCD, Four-Button Touchpad UI, and Relay Output; Provides two relay outputs (SPDT line-voltage relays) for
SPDT control.
C450CPN-1C Control Module1 with LCD, Four-Button Touchpad UI, and Analog Output; Provides one analog output (0–10 VDC or 4–20 mA
self-selecting signal) for proportional control.
C450CPW-100C Control Module1 with LCD, Four-Button Touchpad UI, Hybrid Analog Output and Optional High Input Signal Select; Provides one
hybrid analog output and optional high input signal select primarily used for EC motor control.
C450CQN-1C Control Module1 with LCD and Four-Button Touchpad UI, and Analog Output; Provides two analog outputs (0–10 VDC or 4–20 mA
self-selecting signals) for proportional control.
C450RBN-1C Reset Control Module1 with LCD, Four-Button Touchpad UI, and SPDT relay output; Provides one SPDT output relay.
C450RCN-1C Reset Control Module1 with LCD, Four-Button Touchpad UI, and SPDT relay output; Provides two SPDT output relays.
C450SBN-1C Relay Output Expansion Module; Provides one relay output (SPDT line-voltage relay) for SPDT control.
C450SCN-1C Relay Output Expansion Module; Provides two relay outputs (SPDT line-voltage relays) for SPDT control.
C450SPN-1C Analog Output Expansion Module; Provides one analog output (0–10 VDC or 4–20 mA self-selecting signal) for proportional control.
C450SQN-1C Analog Output Expansion Module; Provides two analog outputs (0–10 VDC or 4–20 mA self-selecting signals) for proportional
control.
C450YNN-1C Power Module; Provides 24 V to System 450 Module Assembly; 120 VAC or 240 VAC supply power input terminals
BKT287-1R DIN Rail; 12 in. (0.30 m) long
BKT287-2R DIN Rail; 39-1/3 in. (1 m) long
BKT287-3R DIN Rail; 24 in. (0.61 m) long
BKT287-4R DIN Rail; 14 in. (0.36 m) long